

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.27036-27039/2012
(From the judgment and order dated 01/09/2011 in SA No.344/2003 and SA
No.113/2006 and order dated 04/04/2012 in RVW No.251/2011 in SA No.113/2006
and RVW No.252/2011 in SA No.344/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

ANANDA GHOSH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RANU BALA GHOSH

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 01/07/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Partha Sil, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ramlal Roy, Adv.
Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RPost the matters for final disposal on 25th July, 2013, a
non-miscellaneous day.| (VINOD LAKHINA)
| COURT MASTER| | (INDU BALA KAPUR)
| | COURT MASTER

|

|