

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s). 27036-27039/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 01/09/2011 in SA No.344/2003,SA No.113/2006 dated 04/04/2012 in SA No.344/2003,SA No.113/2006,RVW No.251/2011,RVW No.252/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

ANANDA GHOSH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RANU BALA GHOSH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for urging addl. grounds and prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 11/03/2014 These Petitions were called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Bhaskar P. Gupta, Sr.Adv.(Mentioned by)  
Mr. Partha Sil,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 29th April, 2014.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(Indu Bala Kapur)  
Court Master

