

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

PETITION(S) FOR SPECIAL LEAVE TO APPEAL (C) NO(S).  
27036-27039/2012  
(ARISING OUT OF IMPUGNED FINAL JUDGMENT AND ORDER DATED 01/09/2011  
IN SA NO. 344/2003 AND DATED 01/09/2011 IN SA NO. 113/2006 AND  
DATED 04/04/2012 IN RVW NO. 251/2011 IN SA NO. 113/2006 AND DATED  
04/04/2012 IN RVW NO. 252/2011 IN SA NO. 344/2003 PASSED BY THE  
HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

ANANDA GHOSH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RANU BALA GHOSH Respondent(s)  
(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR URGING ADDL. GROUNDS AND INTERIM RELIEF AND  
OFFICE REPORT)  
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date : 12/08/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Bhaskar P. Gupta, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Partha Sil, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Sarkar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pramod Swarup, Sr. Adv.  
Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari, Adv.  
Mr. Pradip Tarafdar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matters on 9th September, 2014.

[VINOD LAKHINA]  
COURT MASTER

[JASWINDER KAUR]  
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Vinod Lakhina  
Date: 2014.08.13  
19:11:51 IST  
Reason: